TENSION AND COMPRESSION LOAD CELLS (VERY HIGH
CAPACITIES)5100-5105
Mo
de
l 5
10
5
kNMN(10) - (15) - 20 - 30 - 50 - (75) - 100 - (150) - 200 - 300 - 500(0.75) - 1 - 1,5 - 2 - 3 - 5 - 7.5 - 10 - 15 - 20 - 30

Wiring
Dimensions in mm
STANDARD DIMENSIONS5100-5105 >
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS: TENSION AND COMPRESSION LOAD CELLS (VERY HIGH CAPACITIES)
EMBOF PADIN SUPOR
510x-A 10 - 50 kN 50 36 26 47 3 125 75 3 M24x2 245 307 0.02 - 0.08 0.8 EMBOF-M24x2-BA PADIN-24** SUPOR-24
510x-B 75 - 100 kN 60 48 35 73 3 170 80 3 M30x2 320 402 0.13 - 0.15 1.9 EMBOF-M30x2-BA PADIN-30 SUPOR-30
510x-C 150 - 200 kN 75 49 44 87 4 190 350 6 M45x3 398 510 0.14 - 0.16 3.65 EMBOF-45x3-PTFE PADIN-45 SUPOR-45
510x-D 300 - 500 kN 88.5 69 59 119 5 265 400 6 M64x4 560 740 0.19 - 0.25 9.8 EMBOF-64x4-PTFE PADIN-64 SUPOR-64
510x-E 0.75 - 1.5 MN 111 95 80 145 5 340 400 6 M90x4 / / 0.30 - 0.42 21 / PADIN-100A SUPOR-90
2 MN PADIN-125A SUPOR-125A
3 MN PADIN-125B SUPOR-125B
510x-H 5 MN 180 162 158 180 8 520 800 6 M160x6 / / 0.73 87 / PADIN-160 SUPOR-160
7.5 MN PADIN-200A SUPOR-200A
10 MN PADIN-200B SUPOR-200B
510x-K 15 MN 280 250 230 230 10 710 1200 12 M250x6 / / 1 292 / PADIN-250 SUPOR-250A
510x-L 20 MN 360 380 340 320 36x30° 1080 1500 12 TR 330x24 / / 1.7 700 / PADIN-330A SUPOR-330A
510x-M 30 MN 450 460 420 540 36x30° 1460 2000 12 TR 400x24 / / 2.26 1420 / PADIN-400A SUPOR-400A
- 40 - 50 MN
151 /
0.35 - 0.65 38 /
510x-I 220 205 175 200 10 590 1000 6 M200x6 / / 0.83

16
/04
/2
01
8
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS: ROD END BEARINGS WITH FEMALE THREAD
PADIN >
Re
v.
23
/10
/2
01
8
Ref. Item ØA ØC ØD ØE ØP A H M12 (kg)
PADIN-24 24 25 59 36 29 4 3 22 / 0.34
PADIN-30 30 31 64 40 35 4 3 22 / 0.4
PADIN-42 42 43 74 52 47 4 3 20 / 0.53
PADIN-45 45 46 79 56 50 4 3 21 / 0.64
PADIN-64 64 65 99 75 69 4 3 22 / 1.1
PADIN-64E 64E 65 129 75 69 4 4 25 / 1.8
PADIN-100A 100A 91 129 110 95 4 4 25 / 2.3
PADIN-100B 100B 100 129 110 104 4 4 25 / 2.3
PADIN-110E 110E 111 195 130 119 8 8 51 2x / 360° 9.4
PADIN-125AA 125AA 120 158 144 128 8 6 25 / 3.7
PADIN-125AB 125AB 126 158 144 134 8 6 25 / 3.7
PADIN-125B 125B 126 195 150 134 8 8 45 2x / 360° 9
PADIN-160 160 162 248 180 170 8 11 60 2x / 360° 18.6
PADIN-200A 200A 202 308 235 214 12 12 67 2x / 360° 32.9
PADIN-200B 200B 202 353 235 214 12 12 90 4x / 360° 52.5
PADIN-210 210 207 248 225 215 8 6 30 2x / 360° 11
PADIN-230 230 232 353 262 244 12 8 80 2x / 360° 50
PADIN-250 250 252 438 280 264 12 10 80 4x / 360° 69.75
PADIN-300 300 296 353 325 308 12 6 35 2x / 360° 25.8
PADIN-330 330 333 438 370 349 16 8 60 4x / 360° 62
PADIN-330A 330A 333 503 370 349 16 8 115 4x / 360° 140
PADIN-365 365 367 503 400 379 12 8 80 4x / 360° 105
PADIN-400A 400A 403 594 448 423 20 8 120 4x / 360° 205
PADIN-445 445 448 594 485 464 16 8 85 4x / 360° 156
PADIN-495 495 501 694 548 521 20 8 110 4x / 360° 266
PADIN-540 540 546 795 613 576 30 8 130 4x M16 / 360° 405
ØD
ØE
ØA 0.8
M12 A H
ØC
ØP (4x /360°) 0.8
SUPOR
PADIN
Other views
Other capacities and dimensions available on request
STANDARD DIMENSIONS
Dimensions in mm
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS: LOWER LOADING PADS
Types Weight
SUPOR >
Re
v.
18
/11
/2
01
9
Ref. Item Types ØA ØB Øda A B H h
SUPOR-12 12 12 34 20 7 4 23 19 NO 0.12
SUPOR-20 20 20 49 30 8 5 31 26 NO 0.33
SUPOR-24 24 24 59 35 9 6 36 30 NO 0.55
SUPOR-30 30 30 64 40 9 6 41 35 NO 0.74
SUPOR-36 36 36 69 46 10 7 46 39 NO 0.98
SUPOR-45 45 45 79 56 11 12 53 41 NO 1.5
SUPOR-56 56 56 79 66 12 8 48 40 NO 1.5
SUPOR-64 64 64 99 75 12 17 64 47 NO 2.8
SUPOR-64E 64E 64 114 75 12 17 75 58 NO 4.14
SUPOR-69 69 69 79 75 12 12 52 40 NO 1.6
SUPOR-90 90 90 129 100 15 17 79 62 NO 6
SUPOR-90B 90B 90 164 100 15 17 109 92 NO 12.2
SUPOR-110 110 110 195 135 20 19 109 90 2x to 180 18.7
SUPOR-125A 125A 125 158 135 20 19 94 75 2x to 180 11.3
SUPOR-125B 125B 125 195 135 20 19 109 90 2x to 180 18.3
SUPOR-160 160 160 248 ±170 30 20 146 126 2x to 180 40
SUPOR-200A 200A 200 308 ±210 30 20 175 155 2x to 180 73
SUPOR-200B 200B 200 353 ±210 30 20 200 180 4x to 90 103
SUPOR-230 230 230 353 ±270 50 35 211.5 176.5 4x to 90 125
SUPOR-250A 250A 250 438 ±290 40 30 250 220 6x to 60 209
SUPOR-250B 250B 250 503 ±290 40 30 285 255 6x to 60 294
SUPOR-300A 300A 300 594 ±340 50 40 337 297 6x to 60 481
SUPOR-330A 330A 330 503 ±370 50 50 301.5 251.5 6x to 60 341
SUPOR-360A 360A 360 694 ±401 100 50 397 347 6x M24 / 360 818
SUPOR-400A 400A 400 594 ±440 50 55 352 297 6x to 60 555
SUPOR-430A 430A 430 795 ±470 ±100 50 448 398 6x M30 / 360 1209
(kg)
1.6
ØB
A